Benefits of Vacuum Packaging
•	Extended shelf life
•	Portion control
•	Optimal product and storage hygiene
•	Reduced wastage from drying,
discolouration or freezer burn
•	Improved product quality
•	Professional product presentation
in retail applications
•	Ideal for sous-vide cuisine applications
High clarity
Co-extruded & laminated
Full range of sizes to suit any portion
or presentation requirements
Keep food fresh and seal in the flavour
Vacuum packaging is ideal for foodservice or
retail operations where food preservation and
portioning is fundamental. Vacuum sealing
extends shelf life, preserving the produce and
allowing the flavours to penetrate the food. The
strength and barrier qualities of the vacuum
bags allow foods to be presented on shelf in
stores or restaurants, making them convenient
meal solutions for customers.
Phone: 07 3853 5800
PRF0078
Please turn over the page
Vacuum Bags
Order Code Size (W x L)  Sleeve QTY
70 Micron
VB70-130X150-S 130 x 150 mm 100
VB70-150X200-S 150 x 200 mm 100
VB70-165X225-S 165 x 225 mm 100
VB70-165X250-S 165 x 250 mm 100
VB70-175X200-S 175 x 200 mm 100
VB70-175X250-S 175 x 250mm 100
VB70-170X290-S 170 x 290 mm 100
VB70-200X250-S 200 x 250 mm 100
VB70-210X300-S 210 x 300 mm 100
VB70-210X400-S 210 x 400 mm 100
VB70-210X500-S 210 x 500 mm 100
VB70-245X300-S 245 x 300 mm 100
VB70-250X350-S 250 x 350 mm 100
VB70-250X450-S 250 x 450 mm 100
VB70-250X500-S 250 x 500 mm 100
VB70-250X550-S 250 x 550 mm 100
VB70-300X350-S 300 x 350 mm 100
VB70-300X400-S 300 x 400 mm 100
VB70-300X450-S 300 x 450 mm 100
VB70-350X450-S 350 x 450 mm 100
VB70-370X550-S 370 x 550 mm 100
VB70-400X450-S 400 x 450 mm 100
VB70-400X500-S 400 x 500 mm 100
VB70-400X600-S 400 x 600 mm 100
100 Micron
VB100-250X350-S 250 x 350 mm 100
VB100-300X350-S 300 x 350 mm 100
VB100-350X450-S 350 x 450 mm 100
Machinery
Ask us about our full range of chamber vacuum
machinery, including both benchtop and
free-standing models.
•	Portable and efficient
•	Full range from bench top to free standing
•	Local service, quality guaranteed
Sliced Meats
Food Applications
Meat, Poultry & Fish
Fruit & Vegetables
Dried Fruits & Assorted Nuts
Phone: 07 3853 5800
PRF0078
Please turn over the page
Vacuum Bags